
NORTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

 81 Water Management Drive, Havana, FL 32333

Bidder Responsive(Yes/No)

All Phase Construction of NW FL LLC Yes

C.W. Roberts Contracting Yes

Chapel Branch & Lagniappe, LLC Yes

Clearzone Maintenance Yes

Double B Trucking LLC Yes

Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc. Yes

Panhandle Forestry Services Yes

Register's Enterprises Yes

Rogers Brothers Land Clearing LLC Yes

Adjourned: 2:36 PM ET

Witnessed by: Jannie Worrell

Bid Tabulation

Invitation to Bid 25B-003

Cotton Landing Road Repairs

November 21, 2024  2:30 PM ET

Meeting conducted by: Candice Costello                         

Grand Total/Lump Sum 

Bid Amount

$261,500.00

$200,790.00

$95,365.00

$114,370.00

$112,925.00

$114,840.00

$151,850.00

$123,000.00

$121,750.00

Offers from the respondents listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All 

other offers submitted in response to this invitation to bid, if any, are hereby rejected as late.


