NORTHWEST FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT 81 Water Management Drive, Havana, FL 32333

Bid Tabulation Invitation to Bid 25B-003 Cotton Landing Road Repairs November 21, 2024 2:30 PM ET

Bidder	Grand Total/Lump Sum Bid Amount	Responsive(Yes/No)
All Phase Construction of NW FL LLC	\$261,500.00	Yes
C.W. Roberts Contracting	\$200,790.00	Yes
Chapel Branch & Lagniappe, LLC	\$95,365.00	Yes
Clearzone Maintenance	\$114,370.00	Yes
Double B Trucking LLC	\$112,925.00	Yes
Mohawk Valley Materials, Inc.	\$114,840.00	Yes
Panhandle Forestry Services	\$151,850.00	Yes
Register's Enterprises	\$123,000.00	Yes
Rogers Brothers Land Clearing LLC	\$121,750.00	Yes

Meeting conducted by: Candice Costello Witnessed by: Jannie Worrell Adjourned: 2:36 PM ET

Offers from the respondents listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this invitation to bid, if any, are hereby rejected as late.